10/15/21, 3:50 PM

Weather: Sunny, Wind S 5-10 mph & 64°
Overall and Age Divisions

Date: Saturday, July 19, 2014

Walcott Days

Walcott Days *** 5K Run *** Overall &

Divisions
Event: SK Run

Location: Walcott, IA

Results By: Scheckel, Kauder Racing
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1 OVM
1 M40
1 M35
1 M50
1 M15
1 M20
2 M35
1 M25
2 M15
1 JRM
2 M25
1 OVF
3 M15
3 M35
1 M45
2 M45
3 M25
4 M35
1 M60
1 F30
2 F30
2 M40
3 M45
1 M55
5 M35
4 M45
1 F40

Rick Pahl, M31
Garry Roseman, M43
Julius Cortez, M36
Jerry Lack, M50
Ben Friederichs, M19
Camron Castelle, M24
Steven Richguber, M35
Derrick Schubert, M26
Nathan Prunchak, M15
Easton Botkins, M13
Jake Matzen, M27
Alyssa Williams, F16
John Noftksker, M18
Andy Day, M35
Chris Schwenn, M46
Murry Mente, M47
Aaron Frank, M26
Chad Till, M37
Jeff Stringham, M61
Katie Burt, F30
Jennifer Wikan, F34
Kevin Beene, M43
John Parker, M46
Grant Allison, M56
Chad Burt, M39
Rich Cunningham, M48
Mary Presecan, F40

https://fitnesssports.com/july_races/WalcotDays/14 Walcott Days 5K Run.html

IA
IA
IA
East Moline, IL
Walcott, IA
IA
IA
IA
Walcott, IA
Walcott, IA
Anamosa, IA
Durant, IA
Bettendorf, IA
Davenport, A
Le Claire, IA
Tipton, IA
Davenport, IA
Johnston, IA
IA
Eldridge, TIA
IA
Blue Grass, 1A
Bettendorf, IA
Walcott, IA
Walcott, IA
IA
IA

16:12
16:59
17:10
17:33
17:56
18:18
19:04
19:51
19:57
19:58
20:00
20:08
20:28
20:29
20:31
20:33
20:45
21:15
21:18
21:20
21:30
21:31
21:45
21:52
21:53
21:54
22:00

5:13/M
5:28/M
5:32/M
5:39/M
5:46/M
5:53/M
6:08/M
6:23/M
6:25/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:29/M
6:35/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:37/M
6:41/M
6:50/M
6:51/M
6:52/M
6:55/M
6:56/M
7:00/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:05/M
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

24
25
26
27
5
6
7
28
8
9
10
11
12
29
13
30
14
31
15
32
33
34
35
16
36
37
38
39
40
17
41
42
18
43
44
19
20
45
21
22
46
23
47
48
24
25
26
49
27

2 M20
6 M35
2 JRM
3 M20
1 JRF
1 F45
2 JRF
5 M45
1 F15
1 F35
1 F20
2 F35
1 F25
2 M55
2 F20
1 M30
2 F25
4 M20
3 F25
6 M45
4 M25
2 M30
3 JRM
4 F25
3 M55
2 M60
2 M50
5M20
4 M55
3 JRF
5 M25
3 M40
2 F45
3 M30
4 JRM
3 F30
3 F20
3 M60
4 F30
5F30
7 M35
6 F30
4 M30
4 M60
3 F35
1 F55
3 F45
5 M55
2 F40

Walcott Days

Reed Dietz, M24
Josh Dorothy, M36
Tony Friederichs, M14
Wade Warnecke, M24
Rylee Blake, F13
Eve Reynolds, F48
Kaitlyn Powell, F10
Jim Wetsrock, M48
Janey Botkins, F16
Lindsey Golinghorst, F36
Alyssa Doerr, F24
Joanna Lochner, F39
Jennifer Flammang, F26
Paul Schmidt, M56
Kaitlyn Doudgean, F22
Kyle Thrapp, M31
McKinsey Murphy, F26
Lucas Voss, M24
Lindsey Morford, F28
Scott Bernick, M45
Ryan Dietz, M27
Gary Trees, M32
Kc Schaefer, M10
Steffany Patch, F25
Al Hering, M57
Richard Bullard, M63
Brinson Kinzer, M54
Matt Kindelsperger, M24
Jeff Hermiston, M55
Aubrey Doerscher, F13
Andrew Huntington, M25
Jason Holdorf, M40
Lori Sickels, F45
Corey Witte, M31
Zachary Paustian, M10
Tracy Deal, F31
Erin Vanderheiden, F24
Tom Miller, M68
Susan Young, F31
Wendy Young, F33
Ben Champ, M39
Bridget Schulte, F31
Eric Hupp, M33
Pete Buelens, M76
Amy Paustian, F39
Kathy MacKie, F57
Laurie Botkins, F48
Lon Warnecke, M55
Samantha Kaufmann, F41
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Walcott, IA
Dunlap, IL
Walcott, IA
IA
Durant, IA
Walcott, IA
Blue Grass, 1A
Walcott, IA
Walcott, IA
Walcott, IA
Blue Grass, IA
Davenport, IA
Walcott, IA
IA
Walcott, IA
St Paul, MN
Long Grove, IA
Walcott, IA
Manhattan, KS
Walcott, IA
Walcott, IA
Bettendorf, IA
Walcott, IA
Walcott, IA
Hutchinson, KS
IA
Eldridge, TIA
Eldridge, IA
West Liberty, IA
Bennett, IA
IA
Walcott, IA
IA
IA
Walcott, IA
IA
Wheatland, IA
Bettendorf, IA
Walcott, IA
Eldridge, IA
Pleasant Hill, IA
Davenport, IA
Bettendorf, IA
IA
Walcott, IA
IA
Walcott, IA
Walcott, IA
Durant, IA

22:11
22:34
22:40
22:46
22:51
23:00
23:09
23:11
23:17
23:26
23:27
23:37
23:48
24:02
24:04
24:05
24:06
24:26
24:32
24:40
24:41
25:01
25:03
25:17
25:18
25:25
25:25
25:30
25:30
25:32
25:36
25:40
25:52
25:53
26:04
26:04
26:05
26:13
26:43
26:43
26:50
27:02
27:07
27:15
27:18
27:26
27:40
27:40
27:41

7:08/M
7:16/M
7:18/M
7:20/M
7:21/M
7:24/M
7:27/M
7:28'M
7:30/M
7:33/ M
7:33/M
7:36/M
7:40/M
7:44/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:52/M
7:54/M
7:56/M
7:57/M
8:03/M
8:04/M
8:08/M
8:09/'M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:13/ M
8:13/M
8:15/M
8:16/M
8:20/M
8:20/M
8:23/M
8:23/M
8:24/M
8:26/M
8:36/M
8:36/M
8:38/'M
8:42/M
8:44/M
8:46/M
8:47/M
8:50/M
8:54/M
8:54/M
8:55/M
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77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

105

106

107
108
109
110
111
113
112
114
115
116

117
118
119

120
121

28
50
51
29
30
52
31
32
53
54
33
34
35
36
37
55
38
39
56
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
57

48

49

50
51
58
52
59
54
53
55
56
60

57
61
58

62
63

3 F40
5 JRM
6 JRM
4 F45
4 F35
3 M50
SF25
7 F30
7 M45
6 M55
8 F30
5F35
5 F45
6 F25
2 F55
7 JRM
7 F25
4 F20
8 M35
6 F45
2F15
3 F55
8 F25
6 F35
4 JRF
9 F30
7 F45
8 M45

10 F30

4 F40

5 JRF
3 F15
8 JRM
5F20
6 M20
SF15
4F15
11 F30
7 F35
4 M50

1 F50
7 M55
6 F20

5 M50
9 M45

Carrie Keppy, F43
Dylan Becker, M13
Camden Richgruber, M9
Julie Simmer, F48
Leisha Huntley, F38
Rob Cooksey, M51
Nicole Stecklein, F26
Jamie Leggett, F31
Patrick Thns, M47
Terry Worden, M56
Brooke Kammerer, F34
Julie Dorothy, F36
Jen Broders, F48
Samantha Barber, F25
Paula Giudiei, F59
Blake Till, M8
Brooke Brinning, F27
Carly Ditto, F22
Jeremy Pumala, M35
Kelly Ihns, F47
Ellen Friede, F17
Sue Henderson, F55
Kelly Waters, F26
Tina Arp, F37
Rachel McCullough, F14
Katie Kostichek, F33
Lisa Hagen, F49
John Friede, M45

Elizabeth Chamberlin,
F32

Michelle McCullough,
F44

Audrey Till, F10
Samie Koberg, F18
Kody Koberg, M12

Emily Martz, F23

Logan Lyon, M23
Taylor Becker, F15
Alexandra Burken, F15

Aimie Finck, F30
Kristina Gast, F36
Brad Thurston, M51

Laura McCall, F54
Larry Kelley, M56
Meghan McCall, F24

Mark Delzelc, M52
Paul Coe, M45
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Walcott Days

Walcott, IA
Stockton, A
IA
Davenport, IA
Walcott, IA
Eldridge, IA
Bernard, IA
Apopka, FL
Bennett, IA
Walcott, IA
Blue Grass, IA
Dunlap, IL
Davenport, A

Long Grove, IA

IA
Johnston, IA
Davenport, A

Cherry Valley, IL

Eldridge, TIA
Bennett, IA
Walcott, IA
Durant, IA
Davenport, A
Davenport, IA
Walcott, IA
Walcott, IA
Walcott, IA
Walcott, IA

Davenport, IA

Walcott, IA

Johnston, IA
IA
Durant, IA
Blue Grass, 1A
Blue Grass, IA
Stockton, IA
Blue Grass, IA
Durant, IA
Durant, IA
Davenport, A

West Des Moines,

IA
Davenport, IA

West Des Moines,

IA
IA

Kansas City, MO

27:42
28:01
28:20
28:24
28:37
28:47
28:52
29:00
29:03
29:17
29:18
29:19
29:42
29:53
30:19
30:30
30:30
30:31
30:32
30:43
30:47
30:56
31:04
31:09
31:12
31:12
31:13
31:14

31:14

31:17

31:25
31:37
31:38
31:46
31:46
32:01
32:01
32:13
32:14
32:20

32:30
32:31
32:37

32:47
33:06

8:55/M
9:01/M
9:07/M
9:08/M
9:13/M
9:16/M
9:17/M
9:20/M
9:21/M
9:25/M
9:26/M
9:26/M
9:34/M
9:37/M
9:46/M
9:49/M
9:49/M
9:49/M
9:50/M
9:53/M
9:54/M
9:58/M
10:00/M
10:02/M
10:03/M
10:03/M
10:03/M
10:03/M

10:03/M

10:04/M

10:07/M
10:11/M
10:11/M
10:13/M
10:14/M
10:18/M
10:18/M
10:22/M
10:22/M
10:24/M

10:28/M
10:28/M
10:30/M

10:33/M
10:39/M
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122
123
124
125
126
127
128

129

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

64
59
60
61
65
62
66

63

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
67
68
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
69
86
87
88
89
90
91
70
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

10 M45
2 F50
1 F60
3 F50
5 M30
7 F20
9 JRM

6 JRF

7 JRF
8 JRF
2 F60
8 F45
5 F40
12 F30
8 F35
9 F45
9 F25
10 F25
4 F55
4 F50
9 JRF
8 M55
6 M30
13 F30
14 F30
9 F35
10 F35
5 F50
S F55
6 F40
6 F50
8 F20
4 M15
7 F50
6 F55
10 F45
10 JRF
8 F50
15 F30
10 JRM
3 F60
9 F20
4 F60
9 F50
10 F50
7 F40
11 F50
11 F45

Kyle Snay, M45
Chris Platt, F54
Connie Shaw, F63
Sara Dietz, F50
Mike Avise, M30
Becky Avise, F24
Rhett Schaefer, M8

Emmalynn Golinghorst,
F7

Molly Friede, F12
Elyssa Holdorf, F7

Marion Stasukewicz, F79

Kristal Schaefer, F45
Lisa Holdorf, F40
Kolbi Vice, F30
Barbara Galassi, F38
Tami Thurston, F49
Jessica Logue, F29
Kelly Valenzuela, F27
Jackie Depoorter, F56
Tami Peck, F50
Jennifer Witte, F8
Bill Moeller, M56
Jake Bruns, M31
Brie Kellett, F30
Breanna Young, F31
Sarah Till, F37
Brandi Claussen, F37
Janet Friederichs, F50
Karen Bein, F55
Nicole Stange, F44
Lisa Dear, F50
Erin Strayer, F24
Joshua Mostaert, M17
Sue Speer, F50
Brenda Thrapp, F56
Chris Mostaert, F45
Peyton Waters, F4
Luann Waters, F52
Nichole Waters, F30
Grady Claussen, M8
Barb Lowe, F61
Carissa Orcutt, F23
Karla Burt, F60
Peggy Dietz, F53
Nancy Arp, F54
Nancy Luebken, F44
Sharon Wescom, F53
Elizabeth Riley, F46
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Walcott Days

Walcott, IA
Muscatine, IA
Bettendorf, IA

Walcott, IA
Davenport, A
Davenport, IA

Walcott, IA

Walcott, IA

Walcott, IA
Walcott, IA
Bettendorf, IA
Walcott, IA
Walcott, IA
Muscatine, 1A
Princeton, IL
Davenport, A
IA
Walcott, IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
Walcott, IA
Walcott, IA
Walcott, IA
Johnston, IA
Stockton, IA
Walcott, IA
Davenport, IA
Walcott, IA
Walcott, IA
Walcott, IA
Walcott, IA
Bettendorf, IA
Davenport, IA
Walcott, IA
Davenport, IA
Davenport, A
Davenport, IA
Stockton, IA
Blue Grass, IA
Walcott, IA
Walcott, IA
Walcott, IA
Walcott, IA
Walcott, IA
Walcott, IA
Davenport, A

33:06
33:31
34:09
34:14
34:36
34:36
34:55

34:55

35:55
35:55
36:15
36:16
36:37
37:23
37:39
37:41
38:12
38:12
38:20
39:16
39:19
39:19
39:36
39:56
40:49
40:56
41:54
41:55
43:00
43:00
43:03
43:10
43:26
43:41
44:37
44:53
45:26
45:26
45:27
45:42
46:34
46:52
46:58
48:42
48:42
48:45
48:53
49:38

10:39/M
10:47/M
10:59/M
11:01/M
11:08/M
11:08/M
11:14/M

11:14/M

11:34/M
11:34/M
11:40/M
11:40/M
11:47/M
12:02/M
12:07/M
12:08/M
12:18/M
12:18/M
12:20/M
12:38/M
12:39/M
12:39/M
12:45/M
12:51/M
13:08/M
13:10/M
13:29/M
13:29/M
13:50/M
13:51/M
13:51/M
13:54/M
13:59/M
14:03/M
14:22/M
14:27/M
14:38/M
14:38/M
14:38/M
14:43/M
14:59/M
15:05/M
15:07/M
15:41/M
15:41/M
15:41/M
15:44/M
15:59/M
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Walcott Days

170 100 12 F45 Kathe Hasson, F49 Moline, IL
171 101 11 F25 Erin Nilges, F28 IA
172 102 10 F20  Alison Brinkman, F20 IA
173 103 5 F60 Marilyn Arp, F63 Walcott, A
174 104 16 F30 Julie Swift, F34 Waukee, IA
175 105 17 F30 Colleen Paulsen, F33 Austin, TX
176 71 5 M60 David Paulsen, M65 Walcott, IA
177 106 6 F60 Linda Trott, F63 Clinton, IA
178 72 6 M60 Dale Trott, M61 Clinton, 1A
179 107 13 F45 Stephanie Smith, F46 Walcott, IA
180 108 11 F35 Brandy Beene, F37 Blue Grass, IA
181 73 6 M50 Mike Gehlsen, M53 Walcott, IA
182 109 7 F55 Linda Lanman, F57 Davenport, IA
183 110 8 F55 Sandy Flenker, F57 Davenport, A
184 111 9 F55 Gail Stender, F57 Davenport, IA
185 112 7 F60 Terry Duncan, F60 Davenport, IA
186 74 11 JRM Grant Swift, M6 Waukee, IA
187 113 18 F30 Vanessa Voss, F32 Maysville, IA
188 114 12 F25 Tia Voss, F29 Maysville, IA
189 115 8 F60 Maurita Voss, F61 Davenport, A
190 116 19 F30 Amy Laing, F32 Bettendorf, IA
191 117 9 F60 Linda Kostichek, F60 Walcott, IA
192 75 7 M60 John Kostichek, M60 Walcott, IA
193 118 20 F30 Leah Arp, F33 Davenport, IA
194 119 12 F50 Laura Gehlsen, F53 Walcott, IA
195 120 21 F30 Jen Boyd, F32 Walcott, IA
Overall Male
1 Rick Pahl, M31 IA
Overall Female
1 Alyssa Williams, F16 Durant, IA
M[14 & Under]
1 Easton Botkins, M13 Walcott, IA
2 Tony Friederichs, M 14 Walcott, [A
3 Kc Schaefer, M10 Walcott, IA
4 Zachary Paustian, M10 Walcott, [A
5 Dylan Becker, M13 Stockton, TA
6 Camden Richgruber, M9 IA

https://fitnesssports.com/july_races/WalcotDays/14 Walcott Days 5K Run.html

49:38
49:59
49:59
50:19
50:20
50:27
50:27
51:41
51:41
51:56
51:59
52:18
53:23
53:23
53:25
54:01
54:44
55:59
56:02
56:02
56:36
56:38
56:39
57:30
58:04
58:04

16:12

20:08

19:58
22:40
25:03
26:04
28:01
28:20

15:59/M
16:05/M
16:05/M
16:12/M
16:12/M
16:14/M
16:14/M
16:38/M
16:38/M
16:43/M
16:44/M
16:50/M
17:11/M
17:11/M
17:12/M
17:23/M
17:37/M
18:01/M
18:02/M
18:02/M
18:13/M
18:14/M
18:14/M
18:31/M
18:41/M
18:41/M

5:13/M

6:29/M

6:26/M
7:18/M
8:04/M
8:23/M
9:01/M
9:07/M

51
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7
8
9
10
11

Blake Till, M8
Kody Koberg, M12
Rhett Schaefer, M8
Grady Claussen, M8

Grant Swift, M6

F[14 & Under]

1 Rylee Blake, F13

2 Kaitlyn Powell, F10

3 Aubrey Doerscher, F13

4 Rachel McCullough, F14

5 Audrey Till, F10

6 Emmalynn Golinghorst, F7

7 Molly Friede, F12

8 Elyssa Holdorf, F7

9 Jennifer Witte, F8

10 Peyton Waters, F4
M]15-19]

1 Ben Friederichs, M19

2 Nathan Prunchak, M15

3 John Noftksker, M18

4 Joshua Mostaert, M17
F[15-19]

1 Janey Botkins, F16

2 Ellen Friede, F17

3 Samie Koberg, F18

4 Alexandra Burken, F15

5 Taylor Becker, F15
M]20-24]

1 Camron Castelle, M24

2 Reed Dietz, M24

3 Wade Warnecke, M24

4 Lucas Voss, M24

5 Matt Kindelsperger, M24

6 Logan Lyon, M23
F[20-24]

https://fitnesssports.com/july_races/WalcotDays/14 Walcott Days 5K Run.html

Walcott Days

Johnston, IA
Durant, IA
Walcott, IA
Stockton, 1A
Waukee, IA

Durant, IA
Blue Grass, TA
Bennett, IA
Walcott, IA
Johnston, IA
Walcott, IA
Walcott, IA
Walcott, IA
IA
Davenport, IA

Walcott, IA
Walcott, IA
Bettendorf, IA
Walcott, IA

Walcott, IA
Walcott, IA
IA
Blue Grass, TA
Stockton, IA

IA
Walcott, IA
IA
Walcott, IA
Eldridge, IA
Blue Grass, 1A

30:30
31:38
34:55
45:42
54:44

22:51
23:09
25:32
31:12
31:25
34:55
35:55
35:55
39:19
45:26

17:56
19:57
20:28
43:26

23:17
30:47
31:37
32:01
32:01

18:18
22:11
22:46
24:26
25:30
31:46

9:49/M
10:11/M
11:14/M
14:43/M
17:37/M

7:21/M

7:27/M

8:13/M

10:03/M
10:07/M
11:14/M
11:34/M
11:34/M
12:39/M
14:38/M

5:46/M
6:25/M
6:35/M
13:59/M

7:30/M
9:54/M
10:11/M
10:18/M
10:18/M

5:53/M
7:08/M
7:20/M
7:52/M
8:12/M
10:14/M
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Alyssa Doerr, F24
Kaitlyn Doudgean, F22
Erin Vanderheiden, F24

Carly Ditto, F22
Emily Martz, F23
Meghan McCall, F24
Becky Avise, F24
Erin Strayer, F24
Carissa Orcutt, F23
Alison Brinkman, F20
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Derrick Schubert, M26
Jake Matzen, M27
Aaron Frank, M26

Ryan Dietz, M27
Andrew Huntington, M25

N AW N =

F[25-29]

Jennifer Flammang, F26
McKinsey Murphy, F26
Lindsey Morford, F28
Steffany Patch, F25
Nicole Stecklein, F26
Samantha Barber, F25
Brooke Brinning, F27
Kelly Waters, F26
Jessica Logue, F29
Kelly Valenzuela, F27
Erin Nilges, F28
Tia Voss, F29
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Kyle Thrapp, M31
Gary Trees, M32
Corey Witte, M31
Eric Hupp, M33

Mike Avise, M30
Jake Bruns, M31

AN DN B~ W=

F[30-34]

Walcott Days

Blue Grass, IA
Walcott, IA
Wheatland, IA
Cherry Valley, IL
Blue Grass, 1A
West Des Moines, IA
Davenport, IA
Walcott, IA
Walcott, IA
IA

IA
Anamosa, IA
Davenport, IA
Walcott, IA
IA

Walcott, IA
Long Grove, 1A
Manbhattan, KS

Walcott, IA

Bernard, 1A
Long Grove, 1A

Davenport, IA
Davenport, 1A
IA
Walcott, IA
IA
Maysville, [A

St Paul, MN
Bettendorf, IA
IA
Bettendorf, IA
Davenport, IA
Walcott, IA
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23:27
24:04
26:05
30:31
31:46
32:37
34:36
43:10
46:52
49:59

19:51
20:00
20:45
24:41
25:36

23:48
24:06
24:32
25:17
28:52
29:53
30:30
31:04
38:12
38:12
49:59
56:02

24:05
25:01
25:53
27:07
34:36
39:36

7:33/M
7:45/M
8:24/M
9:49/M
10:13/M
10:30/M
11:08/M
13:54/M
15:05/M
16:05/M

6:23/M
6:26/M
6:41/M
7:57/M
8:15/M

7:40/M
7:45/M
7:54/M
8:08/M
9:17/M
9:37/M
9:49/M
10:00/M
12:18/M
12:18/M
16:05/M
18:02/M

7:45/M
8:03/M
8:20/M
8:44/M
11:08/M
12:45/M

7
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Katie Burt, F30
Jennifer Wikan, F34
Tracy Deal, F31
Susan Young, F31
Wendy Young, F33
Bridget Schulte, F31
Jamie Leggett, F31
Brooke Kammerer, F34
Katie Kostichek, F33
Elizabeth Chamberlin, F32
Aimie Finck, F30
Kolbi Vice, F30
Brie Kellett, F30
Breanna Young, F31
Nichole Waters, F30
Julie Swift, F34
Colleen Paulsen, F33
Vanessa Voss, F32
Amy Laing, F32
Leah Arp, F33
Jen Boyd, F32

Julius Cortez, M36
Steven Richguber, M35
Andy Day, M35
Chad Till, M37
Chad Burt, M39
Josh Dorothy, M36
Ben Champ, M39
Jeremy Pumala, M35

F[35-39]
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Lindsey Golinghorst, F36
Joanna Lochner, F39
Amy Paustian, F39
Leisha Huntley, F38
Julie Dorothy, F36
Tina Arp, F37
Kristina Gast, F36
Barbara Galassi, F38
Sarah Till, F37
Brandi Claussen, F37
Brandy Beene, F37

Walcott Days

Eldridge, IA
IA
IA
Walcott, IA
Eldridge, IA
Davenport, IA
Apopka, FL
Blue Grass, IA
Walcott, IA
Davenport, IA
Durant, IA
Muscatine, 1A
Walcott, IA
Walcott, IA
Davenport, IA
Waukee, IA
Austin, TX
Maysville, IA
Bettendorf, IA
Davenport, IA
Walcott, IA

IA
IA
Davenport, IA
Johnston, IA
Walcott, IA
Dunlap, IL
Pleasant Hill, TA

Eldridge, IA

Walcott, IA
Davenport, 1A
Walcott, IA
Walcott, IA
Dunlap, IL
Davenport, 1A
Durant, IA
Princeton, IL
Johnston, A
Stockton, TA
Blue Grass, IA

21:20
21:30
26:04
26:43
26:43
27:02
29:00
29:18
31:12
31:14
32:13
37:23
39:56
40:49
45:27
50:20
50:27
55:59
56:36
57:30
58:04

17:10
19:04
20:29
21:15
21:53
22:34
26:50
30:32

23:26
23:37
27:18
28:37
29:19
31:09
32:14
37:39
40:56
41:54
51:59

6:52/M
6:55/M
8:23/M
8:36/M
8:36/M
8:42/M
9:20/M
9:26/M
10:03/M
10:03/M
10:22/M
12:02/M
12:51/M
13:08/M
14:38/M
16:12/M
16:14/M
18:01/M
18:13/M
18:31/M
18:41/M

5:32/M
6:08/M
6:36/M
6:50/M
7:03/M
7:16/M
8:38/'M
9:50/M

7:33/M
7:36/M
8:47/M
9:13/M
9:26/M
10:02/M
10:22/M
12:07/M
13:10/M
13:29/M
16:44/M
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M|40-44]

1 Garry Roseman, M43
Kevin Beene, M43
3 Jason Holdorf, M40

F[40-44]

Mary Presecan, F40
Samantha Kaufmann, F41
Carrie Keppy, F43
Michelle McCullough, F44
Lisa Holdorf, F40
Nicole Stange, F44
Nancy Luebken, F44

NN LBk W N~

M([45-49]

Chris Schwenn, M46
Murry Mente, M47
John Parker, M46
Rich Cunningham, M48
Jim Wetsrock, M48
Scott Bernick, M45
Patrick Thns, M47
John Friede, M45
Paul Coe, M45

O 00 I N L A W N =

10 Kyle Snay, M45
F[45-49]

1 Eve Reynolds, F48

2 Lori Sickels, F45

3 Laurie Botkins, F48

4 Julie Simmer, F48

5 Jen Broders, F48

6 Kelly Ihns, F47

7 Lisa Hagen, F49

8 Kristal Schaefer, F45

9 Tami Thurston, F49

10 Chris Mostaert, F45

11 Elizabeth Riley, F46

12 Kathe Hasson, F49

13 Stephanie Smith, F46

Walcott Days

IA
Blue Grass, IA
Walcott, IA

IA
Durant, IA
Walcott, IA
Walcott, IA
Walcott, IA
Walcott, IA
Walcott, IA

Le Claire, IA
Tipton, IA
Bettendorf, IA
IA
Walcott, IA
Walcott, IA
Bennett, IA
Walcott, IA
Kansas City, MO
Walcott, IA

Walcott, IA
IA
Walcott, IA
Davenport, IA
Davenport, IA
Bennett, IA
Walcott, IA
Walcott, IA
Davenport, IA
Walcott, IA
Davenport, IA
Moline, IL
Walcott, IA

https://fitnesssports.com/july_races/WalcotDays/14 Walcott Days 5K Run.html

16:59
21:31
25:40

22:00
27:41
27:42
31:17
36:37
43:00
48:45

20:31
20:33
21:45
21:54
23:11
24:40
29:03
31:14
33:06
33:06

23:00
25:52
27:40
28:24
29:42
30:43
31:13
36:16
37:41
44:53
49:38
49:38
51:56

5:28/M
6:56/M
8:16/M

7:05/M
8:55/M
8:55/M
10:04/M
11:47/M
13:51/M
15:41/M

6:36/M
6:37/M
7:00/M
7:03/M
7:28/M
7:56/M
9:21/M
10:03/M
10:39/M
10:39/M

7:24/M
8:20/M
8:54/M
9:08/M
9:34/M
9:53/M
10:03/M
11:40/M
12:08/M
14:27/M
15:59/M
15:59/M
16:43/M

91
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M][50-54]

1 Jerry Lack, M50
2 Brinson Kinzer, M54
3 Rob Cooksey, M51
4 Brad Thurston, M51
5 Mark Delzelc, M52
6 Mike Gehlsen, M53

F[50-54]

Laura McCall, F54
Chris Platt, F54
Sara Dietz, F50
Tami Peck, F50

Janet Friederichs, F50
Lisa Dear, F50
Sue Speer, F50

Luann Waters, F52

Peggy Dietz, F53
Nancy Arp, F54

Sharon Wescom, F53

Laura Gehlsen, F53

om0 0NN R W=

M|55-39]
1 Grant Allison, M56
2 Paul Schmidt, M56
3 Al Hering, M57
4 Jeff Hermiston, M55
5 Lon Warnecke, M55
6 Terry Worden, M56
7 Larry Kelley, M56
8 Bill Moeller, M56
F[55-59]
1 Kathy MacKie, F57
2 Paula Giudiei, F59
3 Sue Henderson, F55
4 Jackie Depoorter, F56
5 Karen Bein, F55
6 Brenda Thrapp, F56
7 Linda Lanman, F57

Walcott Days

East Moline, IL
Eldridge, IA
Eldridge, IA

Davenport, IA

1A
Walcott, IA

West Des Moines, 1A
Muscatine, 1A
Walcott, IA
IA
Walcott, IA
Walcott, IA
Bettendorf, IA
Davenport, IA
Walcott, IA
Walcott, IA
Walcott, IA
Walcott, IA

Walcott, IA
IA
Hutchinson, KS
West Liberty, IA
Walcott, IA
Walcott, A
Davenport, IA
IA

IA
IA
Durant, IA
IA
Davenport, IA
Davenport, IA
Davenport, IA

https://fitnesssports.com/july_races/WalcotDays/14 Walcott Days 5K Run.html

17:33
25:25
28:47
32:20
32:47
52:18

32:30
33:31
34:14
39:16
41:55
43:03
43:41
45:26
48:42
48:42
48:53
58:04

21:52
24:02
25:18
25:30
27:40
29:17
32:31
39:19

27:26
30:19
30:56
38:20
43:00
44:37
53:23

5:39/M
8:11/M
9:16/M
10:24/M
10:33/M
16:50/M

10:28/M
10:47/M
11:01/M
12:38/M
13:29/M
13:51/M
14:03/M
14:38/M
15:41/M
15:41/M
15:44/M
18:41/M

7:02/M
7:44/M
8:09/M
8:13/M
8:54/M
9:25/M
10:28/M
12:39/M

8:50/M
9:46/M
9:58/'M
12:20/M
13:50/M
14:22/M
17:11/M
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M][60 & Over]
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

F[60 & Over]
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Sandy Flenker, F57
Gail Stender, F57

Jeft Stringham, M61
Richard Bullard, M63
Tom Miller, M68
Pete Buelens, M76
David Paulsen, M65

Dale Trott, M61

John Kostichek, M60

Connie Shaw, F63
Marion Stasukewicz, F79

Barb Lowe, F61
Karla Burt, F60

Marilyn Arp, F63

Linda Trott, F63

Terry Duncan, F60
Maurita Voss, F61
Linda Kostichek, F60

Return to home page

Walcott Days

Davenport, IA
Davenport, IA

IA
IA
Bettendorf, IA
IA
Walcott, IA
Clinton, 1A
Walcott, IA

Bettendorf, 1A
Bettendorf, IA
Blue Grass, TA
Walcott, IA
Walcott, IA
Clinton, IA
Davenport, 1A
Davenport, IA
Walcott, IA

53:23
53:25

21:18
25:25
26:13
27:15
50:27
51:41
56:39

34:09
36:15
46:34
46:58
50:19
51:41
54:01
56:02
56:38

17:11/M
17:12/M

6:51/M
8:11/M
8:26/M
8:46/M
16:14/M
16:38/M
18:14/M

10:59/M
11:40/M
14:59/M
15:07/M
16:12/M
16:38/M
17:23/M
18:02/M
18:14/M

Printed on: 7/19/2014 10:53:47 AM Results by:

Scheckel, Kauder Racing
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